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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr Datum

0165 13.01.2019

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
Barth, Daniel

Vinz, Henry

Barth, Michael

Stephan, Rene
Bohm-Schweizer, Martin

Iffland, Jorg

Uhrzeit Heim

09:00 Uhr SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

Kegel
614
509
601
540
595

569

MP SaP
1 4

0 1

1 4

0 1,5
1 3

1 3

Gast

SG 1951 Sonneberg

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

3428 : 3311

Kegel
558
541
515
571
588

538

MP

6:2

™

Spielbericht

SG 1951 Sonneberg
Zitzmann, Mario
Beck, Ronny
Taubert, Rene
Zinner, Martin
Sauerteig, Robert

Biittner, Silvio
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